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202401220000
16170

01/22/2024
01:06:59

COASTAL
COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE MARY Instr
#:20230626000
188870

202401170000
11260

01/17/2024
09:36:36

COASTAL
COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STACY
LORREN M

36 23 Lot#:43
Book:36 Pg:23
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR I

202401230000
17960

01/23/2024
02:28:58

COASTAL
COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARNLEY
MEGAN

7 149 Lot#:18 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149
Sub:SELKIRK
SUBDIVISION
FIRST
ADDITION

202404150001
06020

04/15/2024
08:21:06

COASTAL
COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHIVERS
JERRY

8 49 Lot:C Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:49
Sub:RIVERWO
OD FIRST
SECTOR

202405060001
30740

05/06/2024
08:56:49

COASTAL
COMMUNITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WINTERBOTT
OM BETH

0 0 Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


