Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= COASTAL COMMUNITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401220000 16170	01/22/2024 01:06:59	COASTAL COMMUNITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE MARY					Instr #:20230626000 188870	
202401170000 11260	01/17/2024 09:36:36	COASTAL COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STACY LORREN M			36	23		Lot#:43 Book:36 Pg:23 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR I
202401230000 17960	01/23/2024 02:28:58	COASTAL COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARNLEY MEGAN			7	149		Lot#:18 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149 Sub:SELKIRK SUBDIVISION FIRST ADDITION
202404150001 06020	04/15/2024 08:21:06	COASTAL COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHIVERS JERRY			8	49		Lot:C Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:49 Sub:RIVERWC OD FIRST SECTOR
202405060001 30740	05/06/2024 08:56:49	COASTAL COMMUNITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINTERBOTT OM BETH			0	0		Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST